PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-303-001

' LEGAL DESCRIPTION

120x230

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

15 SUNNYLAND ACRES (BLOCK

DATE

NAME OF

OWNER

5=1=74
6-26-74
12-22-83

4-19-90
9-19-90

10-8-99

NEUHARDT FREDERICK A & SHIRLEY A
OVERHOLSER INC.
RUSSELL GREGORY R & SUSAN V

CHERRY WILLIAM N SR & IRENE

SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
WINTER MICHAEL A & LINDA K

SCERBA GENE F SR

C.F. 18.70
CuF 2150

C.F. 39.50

NO CF
LwD NO C.F.

SP 85,900.




